U13 A-tase (2007)
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Tartu JK Merkuur-Juunior
FA Tartu Kaev |

Tartu JK Tammekall

FC Voru Helios |

Tartu JK Tammekalll

FC Santos Tartu
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+/-
15-8
22-15
30-10
21-17
12-30
12-32
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